50 Free

25 Fly
50 Fly

50 Back

50 Breast

50 Free

Canon

Results

George MacDonald

Izzy Stevens
Grace Duncan
Charlie Black
Oliver Misiaszek
Eden Benion
James Shipp
Wendy Airey

George MacDonald

Izzy Stevens
Grace Duncan
Charlie Black
Oliver Misiaszek
Eden Benion
James Shipp
Wendy Airey

Grace Duncan
Charlie Black
Oliver Misiaszek
Eden Benion
James Shipp
Wendy Airey

Grace Duncan
Charlie Black
Oliver Misiaszek
Eden Benion
James Shipp
Wendy Airey

Canon

0.55.63
1.04.18
0.23.72
0.40.75
0.39.97
0.47.77
0.35.69
0.44.94

1.02.22
0.56.94
0.50.78
0.41.28
0.41.91
0.48.07
0.37.97
0.52.44

1.00.06
0.48.43
0.45.38
0.48.97
0.41.91
0.53.32

0.45.72
0.36.16
0.34.31
0.38.55
0.32.06
0.38.69

1.41.28

22:49.10

Lane 3

Rhys Irish
Alex Irish
Aoife Lenihan
Riley Gibbs
Toran Young
James Peck
Rob Garry

Rhys Irish

Alex Irish

Harry Gladstone
Aoife Lenihan
Riley Gibbs
Toran Young
James Peck

Rob Garry

Harry Gladstone
Aoife Lenihan
Riley Gibbs
Toran Young
James Peck

Rob Garry

Harry Gladstone
Aoife Lenihan
Riley Gibbs
Toran Young
James Peck

Rob Garry

Canon

1.21.54
1.34.99

0.46.66
0.43.39
0.38.28
0.36.24
0.53.05

1.20.85
1.30.50
0.51.63
0.47.68
0.43.10
0.39.85
0.42.93
0.52.07

1.04.00
0.52.30
0.43.42
0.41.90
0.43.34
0.58.12

0.50.03
0.41.14
0.37.53
0.33.98
0.32.73
0.45.49

1.44.32

25:13.23

Bay Smith

Isaac Berensen
Oisean Young
Emma Lovegrove
Rod Black
Patrick Donkin
Jeannie Morley

Spencer Gladstone

Bay Smith

Isaac Berensen
Oisean Young
Emma Lovegrove
Rod Black
Patrick Donkin
Jeannie Morley

Isaac Berensen
Oisean Young
Emma Lovegrove
Rod Black
Patrick Donkin
Jeannie Morley

Isaac Berensen
Oisean Young
Emma Lovegrove
Rod Black
Patrick Donkin
Jeannie Morley

Canon

Final Positions

Lane 3

Colour Gala Results - 10™ September 2021

Spencer Gladstone

1.06.58
1.30.85
0.20.62
0.57.22
0.44.32
0.35.36
0.36.78
1.04.76

1.07.98
1.18.76
0.46.24
0.47.77
0.38.82
0.39.82
0.36.54
0.55.38

0.58.19
1.00.10
0.49.82
0.46.25
0.42.01
1.03.83

0.42.80
0.48.72
0.36.40
0.33.75
0.31.46
0.47.92

1.49.82

24:58.87

Lane 5

Lucas Lage

NO SWIMMER
Esmae Child
Rhylee Whiteman
Tyler Baxter

Ben Peck

James Garry

Lucas Lage

NO SWIMMER
Jacob Lucas-Adams
Esmae Child
Rhylee Whiteman
Tyler Baxter

Ben Peck

John Browne

Jacob Lucas-Adams
Esmae Child
Rhylee Whiteman
Tyler Baxter

Ben Peck

John Browne

Jacob Lucas-Adams
Esmae Child
Rhylee Whiteman
Tyler Baxter

Ben Peck

John Browne

Canon

22:49.10

24:51.95

24:58.87

25:13.23

0.59.16

0.46.20
0.38.05
0.34.98
0.36.94
1.15.54

1.11.47

0.54.53
0.45.35
0.39.72
0.35.44
0.39.22
1.05.87

1.12.81
0.55.16
0.47.14
0.42.42
0.44.58
0.56.24

0.49.29
0.35.73
0.34.44
0.38.18
0.34.42
0.51.46

1.46.70

24:51.95



